
AM Elem Elem PM

Green Bus Red Bus 

7:45  405 Six Mile 3:48 405 Six Mile

7:46 504 Six Mile 3:49 504 Six Mile

7:47 Six  Mile / Madouse Ct. 3:50 Six  Mile / Madouse Ct.

7:48 Six Mile / Leonard 3:51 Six Mile / Leonard

7:55 1355 Five Mile 3:51 Six Mile / Raphael

7:57 7170 Nollar Rd 3:58 1355 Five Mile

7:58 6883 Nollar 4:01 7170 Nollar Rd

7:59 6770 Nollar 4:02 6883 Nollar

8:00 6459 Nollar Rd 4:04 6770 Nollar

8:01 6225 Nollar Rd 4:06 6459 Nollar Rd

8:03 6376 Nollar Rd 4:07 6225 Nollar Rd

8:05 1672 North Territorial Rd. 4:08 6376 Nollar Rd

8:10 3303 Northfield Church 4:12 1672 North Territorial Rd.

8:12 5715 Earhart Rd. 4:16 3303 Northfield Church 

8:14 4470 North Territorial Rd. 4:18 5715 Earhart Rd. 

8:18 Earhart / Lyndon Ln. 4:21 4470 North Territorial Rd.

8:20 6511 Earhart Rd 4:22 Earhart / Lyndon Ln.

4:23 6511 Earhart Rd

4:30 7527 Spencer Rd 


